TALBOT COUNTY
Philip Carey Foster,

Chairman Easton
McKenny W. Anderson,

Secretary-Treasurer Oxford
Gary L. Fairbank Tilghman
Alfred Parker Quimby Cordova

Alex J. Spencer St. Michaels

WASHINGTON COUNTY
C. H. Eichelberger,

Chairman Hagerstown
Helen Stotlemeyer,

Secretary Hancock
Michael G. Callas,

Treasurer Hagerstown
Ralph A. McCauley Hagerstown
Donald A. Smith Hagerstown

WICOMICO COUNTY

C. Edward Hayes, Jr.,

Chairman Salisbury

21601
21654
21671

21625
21663

21740
21750
21740

21740
21740

21801

State Central Committees/459

W. Newton Carey, Jr.,

Vice Chairman

Salisbury 21801

Wade H. Insley III,

Treasurer

Salisbury 21801

Thomas E. Smith,

Secretary

John E. Adkins
Patricia M. Banks
Bettye Jane Detamore

21801
21801
21801
21801

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

WORCESTER COUNTY
James S. Onley, Jr.,

Chairman

Snow Hill 21863

Marion L. Butler,

Vice Chairman

Pocomoke City 21851

Klein G. Leister,

Treasurer

Pocomoke City 21851

Michael D. Ward,

Secretary

K. Bennett Bozman
M. William Miller

Snow Hill
Berlin
Ocean City

21863
21811
21842



